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South Gloucestershire & Stroud College 
Safeguarding Key Contacts 

 

 
Cross-College  
 

Name  Campus  Contact Details  

Sophie Chester-Glynn & Louise Bright 
Safeguarding Link Governors 
 

 
 

sophie.chester-glyn@sgscol.ac.uk 
louise.bright@sgscol.ac.uk 
 

Moira Foster-Fitzgerald 
Chief Group Services Officer 
 

Cross-College 
 

07730133532 
Moira.Foster-Fitzgerald@sgscol.ac.uk 

Pez Perrin 
Director of Wellbeing Services & 
Designated Safeguarding Lead 

Cross-College  
 

0117 9192647 (ext 647) 
07903894527 
Pez.Perrin@sgscol.ac.uk 

 
 
 

Filton Campus 
 

Name Campus Contact Details 
Lindsay Coles 
Lead Safeguarding Officer 

Filton Campus 
Room CG02 

0117 9092336 (ext 336) 
07841356417 
Lindsay.Coles@sgscol.ac.uk 

Fern Baldwin 
Education & Wellbeing Mentor & 
Safeguarding Officer 

Filton Campus 
Room CG02 

0800 0567 253, Option 6, Ext 5198 
07561691137 
Fern.Baldwin@sgscol.ac.uk 

Brendan Brophy 
Education & Wellbeing Mentor & 
Safeguarding Officer 

Filton Campus 
Room CG02 

0117 9092262 (ext 262) 
07841356399 
Brendan.Brophy@sgscol.ac.uk 

Emily Jessop 
Education & Wellbeing Mentor & 
Safeguarding Officer 

Filton Campus 
Room CG02 

0117 9092413 (ext 413) 
07395939512 
Emily.Jessop@sgscol.ac.uk 

Patricia Pocklington 
Education & Wellbeing Mentor & 
Safeguarding Officer 

Filton Campus 
Room U1 

0117 9092261 (ext 261) 
07395939518 
Patricia.Pocklington@sgscol.ac.uk 

Jade Reid  
Wellbeing Service Administrator & 
Safeguarding Officer 

Filton Campus 
Room CG02 

0117 9092297 (ext 297) 
07561694673 
Jade.Reid@sgscol.ac.uk 
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WISE & Queens Road Campuses  
 

Name  Campus  Contact Details  

Tara Horton 
Lead Safeguarding Officer 

WISE Campus Room 
G32 
 

0117 9192605 (ext 605) 
07395939384 
Tara.Horton@sgscol.ac.uk 

Beth Kaye 
Education & Wellbeing Mentor & 
Safeguarding Officer 

WISE Campus Room 
G32 
 

0117 9312121 (ext 685) 
07561694734 
Beth.Kaye@sgscol.ac.uk 

Caroline O’Brien  
Education & Wellbeing Mentor & 
Safeguarding Officer 

WISE Campus Room 
G32 
 

0117 9312121 (ext 685) 
07920181718 
Caroline.OBrien@sgscol.ac.uk 

Aron Wild 
Education & Wellbeing Mentor & 
Safeguarding Officer 

WISE Campus Room 
G32 
 

0800 0567 253, Option 6, Ext 5195 
07835902390 
Aron.Wild@sgscol.ac.uk 

Jane McDonald 
Education & Wellbeing Mentor & 
Safeguarding Officer 

Queens Road 
Wellbeing Room  

0800 0567 253, Option 6, Ext 5197 
07813993902 
Jane.McDonald@sgscol.ac.uk 

 

Stroud Campus 

Name Campus Contact Details 
Nicki Wyss 
Inclusion & Deputy Designated 
Safeguarding Lead  

Stroud Campus 01453 761119/ 07813993903 
Nicki.Wyss@sgscol.ac.uk 

Beth Lewis 
Lead Safeguarding Officer 

Stroud Campus 
Room 154 

0800 0567 253, Option 6, Ext 5196 
07936306681 
Beth.Lewis@sgscol.ac.uk 

Alison Gourmley 
Education & Wellbeing Mentor & 
Safeguarding Officer 

Stroud Campus 
Room 154 

01453 761120 
07783353215 
Alison.Gourmley@sgscol.ac.uk 

Emma Dallison 
Education & Wellbeing Mentor & 
Safeguarding Officer 

Stroud Campus 
Room 154 

01453 847310  
07783353220 
Emma.Dallison@sgscol.ac.uk 

Clare Moran 
Education & Wellbeing Mentor & 
Safeguarding Officer 

Stroud Campus  
Room 154 

0800 0567 253, Option 6, Ext 5199 
07736468458  
Clare.Moran@sgscol.ac.uk 
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